HOGS

GOATS

Boars (Ring)
Sow
300-500Ib
500-up Ib
Feeders
40-70 Ib
70-100 Ib
100-1401b
Fancy
200-230 b
230-2851b

Sm Billy's
Sm Nannies
Med Billy's

Med Nannies

Lg Billy's

Lg Nannies

Boar Type

Replacment
Nannies

Med Billy's

Lg Billy's

Young Rams
Young Ewes
Old Ewes

Lg Rams

Low

$0.03

$0.30
$0.28

$0.60
$0.50
$0.50

$0.48
$0.45

Low

$55.00
$40.00
$65.00
$55.00
$100.00
$75.00

$130.00
$105.00
$180.00

$85.00
$70.00
$60.00
$150.00

QOcala Livestock Market

Goat Hog Sale Report 10/1/12

High
$0.20

$0.36
$0.31

$0.85
$0.75
$0.62

$0.72
$0.64

High
$62.50
$55.00
$95.00
$70.00

$170.00
$95.00

$180.00
$140.00
$220.00

$125.00
$120.00
$110.00
$195.00

1 fancy group 50 Ib

$140.00



