Ocala Livestock Market Goat Hog Sale Report 10/1/12

HOGS		Low	<u>High</u>	
	Boars (Ring)	\$0.03	\$0.20	
	<u>Sow</u>			
	300-500lb	\$0.30	\$0.36	
	500-up lb	\$0.28	\$0.31	
	<u>Feeders</u>			
	40-70 lb	\$0.60	\$0.85	
	70-100 lb	\$0.50	\$0.75	
	100-140 lb	\$0.50	\$0.62	
	<u>Fancy</u>			1 fancy group 50 lb
	200-230 lb	\$0.48	\$0.72	\$140.00
	230-285 lb	\$0.45	\$0.64	
GOATS		<u>Low</u>	<u>High</u>	
	Sm Billy's	\$55.00	\$62.50	
	Sm Nannies	\$40.00	\$55.00	
	Med Billy's	\$65.00	\$95.00	
	Med Nannies	\$55.00	\$70.00	
	Lg Billy's	\$100.00	\$170.00	
	Lg Nannies	\$75.00	\$95.00	
	Boar Type			
	Replacment			
	Nannies	\$130.00	\$180.00	
	Med Billy's	\$105.00	\$140.00	
	Lg Billy's	\$180.00	\$220.00	
SHEEP				
	Young Rams	\$85.00	\$125.00	
	Young Ewes	\$70.00	\$120.00	
	Old Ewes	\$60.00	\$110.00	
	Lg Rams	\$150.00	\$195.00	